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BRUT

VINTAGE 750 ml
Moét & Chandon Grand Vintage 2015 310 €
Belle Epoque Brut, Perrier-Jouét 2007/2014 390 €
Taittinger Comtes De Champagne Blanc De Blancs 2011 460 €
Amour De Deutz Blanc De Blancs 2011 490 €
La Grande Dame, Veuve Clicquot 2015 490 €
Dom Pérignon 2013 520 €
Cristal Brut, Louis Roederer 2014 600 €
NON - VINTAGE 750 ml
Philipponnat Royale Réserve Brut 160 €
Drappier Brut Nature Zero Dosage 170 €
Béréche & Fils Réserve Brut 220 €
Ruinart Blanc De Blancs 320 €
Grand Siécle, Laurent-Perrier 380 €
Krug Grande Cuvée 600 €
Armand De Brignac Brut Gold 650 €
ROSE

VINTAGE 750 ml
Dom Pérignon Rosé 2008 850¢€
Cristal Brut, Louis Roederer 2008 1200 €
NON - VINTAGE 750 ml
Blason Rosé Brut, Perrier-Jouét 140 €
Philipponnat Royale Réserve Rosé Brut 180 €
Laurent-Perrier La Cuvée Rose 240 €
Fleur De Miraval, Chateau Miraval 580 €
Armand De Brignac Rosé 950 €
BY THE GLASS 125 ml
Philipponnat Royale Réserve Brut 28 €
Belle Epoque Brut, Perrier-Jouét 2007/2014 70 €
Blason Rosé Brut, Perrier-Jouét 24 €

Philipponnat Royale Réserve Rosé Brut 33 €
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VINTAGE 750 ml

Matdung Brut, Zavtopivn, AGUPTIKO
Matamis Brut, Santorini, Greece, Assyrtiko 2019 140 €

Santo Appwdng Brut, Santo Wines, MN.I"E.

Alyaio MéAayog, ACUPTIKO

Santo Sparkling Brut, Santo Wines, P.G.I.

Aegean Seal, Assyrtiko @ 2022 180 €

Amalia Brut, Ktnpa ToéAenog, M.O.M.

MavrTiveia Mehondvvnoog, Mooxopilepo

Amalia Brut, Ktima Tselepos, P.D.O.

Mantinia, Peloponnese, Greece, Moschofilero 2023/2024 85 €

Prosecco Superiore ‘Rive Di Refrontolo’,
Santa Margherita, D.O.C.G,, Italy, Glera 2023 95 €

Ca’del Bosco Franciacorta Cuvée Prestige,
Italy, Chardonnay, Pinot Bianco, Pinot Nero ;. nv 150 €

Moscato D’Asti D.O.C.G., Ceretto,
Italy, Piemonte | Moscato Bianco ;.. nv 80€

ROSE 750 ml

Seiradi Extra Dry Rosé, AypoTIKOG ZUVETAIPICUOG MNdpou,

MavdnAapid, KukAddeg Mdpog, MoveuRaaoid

Seiradi Extra Dry Rosé, Paros Farming Community,

Cyclades Paros, Monemvasia, Mandilaria 2023 75 €

BY THE GLASS 125 ml

MaTtdung Brut, ZavTtopivn, AGUPTIKO
Matamis Brut, Santorini, Assyrtiko 2019 26 €

Prosecco Superiore ‘Rive Di Refrontolo’,
Santa Margherita, D.O.C.G., Glera 2023 18 €

Moscato D’Asti D.O.C.G., Ceretto, Piemonte,
Moscato Bianco ;7 nv 15€

Seiradi Extra Dry Rosé, AypoTIkOG ZUVETAIPICUOG MNdpou,

MavdnAapid, KukAddeg Mdpog, MoveuBaoid

Seiradi Extra Dry Rosé, Paros Farming Community,

Cyclades Paros, Monemvasia, Mandilaria 2023 14 €
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WHITE 150 ml

Sauvignon Blanc, Ktipa AA@a, M.IE.

DAWpPIVa, Sauvignon Blanc

Sauvignon Blanc, Alpha Estate, P.G.I.

Florina, Sauvignon Blanc @ 2024 17 €

Chateau Julia Chardonnay,

Ktrhna KwoTta Aalapidn, MN.IE. Apdua, Chardonnay

Chéateau Julia Chardonnay,

Domaine Costa Lazaridi, P.G.l. Drama, Chardonnay @ 2024 14 €

AocuUpTiko, Volacus, M.INE. KukAddeg, ACUpPTIKO
Assyrtiko, Volacus, P.G.l. Cyclades, Assyrtiko ;= 2023 20 €

NuxTépl ZavTopivn, Santo Wines, M.O.M.

JavTopivn, AcUpTiko, ABrpl, Anddvi

Nykteri Santorini, Santo Wines, P.D.O.

Santorini, Assyrtiko, Athiri, Aidani @ 2023 30 €

Cervaro Della Sala, Marchesi Antinori, Umbria I.G.T,,
Chardonnay, Grechetto 2023 43 €

Domaine De Chevalier, Grand Cru Classé,
Pessac-Léognan A.O.C.
Bordeaux | Sauvignon Blanc, Semillon 2020/2021 52

ROSE 150 ml

PoZg, Ktnua AAea, M.0.M. AyuvTaio, ZIvouaupo
Rosé, Alpha Estate, P.D.O. Amyndeon, Xinomavro @ 2024 16 €
Idylle D’ Achinos, La Tour Melas, AxIvdg,

Grenache Noir, Syrah, AyiwpyiTIko
Idylle D’ Achinos, La Tour Melas, Achinos,

Grenache Noir, Syrah, Agiorgitiko 2024 15€
Alie Tenuta Ammiraglia, Frescobaldi, Toscana I.G.T,,

Syrah, Vermentino 2024 13 €
RED 150 ml

Aldywv, Mapkoyidvvn, OAupnia, Beptlapi
Diagon, Markogianni, Olympia, Vertzami 2022 12€

Sole, Ktnua BiRAia Xwpa, KaBdAa, Pinot Noir 2019 17 €
Sole, Ktima Biblia Chora | Kavala, Pinot Noir

Kokkivopulog, Kthpa Toélenou, MN.ILE. Teyéa, Merlot
Kokkinomylos, Ktima Tselepos, P.G.l. Tegea, Merlot 2021/2022 20 €

Chateau Dauzac 5Eme Grand Cru Classé,
Bordeaux, Cabernet Franc, Merlot @ 2022 26 €

Domaine De Chevalier, Pessac-Léognan A.O.C.,
Bordeaux | Cabernet Sauvignon, Merlot 2021 34 €



DESSERT WINES

Vinsanto Late Release, Ktnua Apyupou, MN.0O.M.

YavTopivn, AcUpTiko, ABnpl, Anddvi
Vinsanto Late Release, Estate Argyros, P.D.O.
Santorini, Assyrtiko, Athiri, Aidani

Chéateau D’ Yquem 1ER Grand Cru Classé Sauternes,
France, Bordeaux | Sauvignon Blanc, Semillon

WINES 0,0% NON - ALCOHOLIC

Natureo White, Familia Torres,
Spain, Muscat of Alexandria @

Natureo Rosé, Familia Torres,
Spain, Syrah, Cabernet Sauvignon @

Natureo Red, Familia Torres,
Spain, Grenache, Syrah @

Lustau Fino Jarana very dry

Lustau Amontillado Los Arcos medium dry

Ramos Pinto Ruby

Niepoort Vintage

50 ml

2004 30€
2017 120 €
150 ml

2024 10€
2024 10 €
2024 10 €
€12

€12

€12

€20
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MASTIHA

Skinos Mastiha “Truly Mediterranean Spirit”
Skinos Dark Mastiha & Coffee Bitter

Axia Mastiha Extra Dry

VERMOUTH

Otto’s Athens Vermouth

Vamma Vermouth

GIN

Votanikon Gin (20 Greek Botanicals)
Old Sport Dry

Mataroa

PINK GIN

Mataroa Pink

VODKA

Kastra Elion Vodka (Distilled From Greek Olives)

LIQUEURS

Roots Kanela (Cinnamon)
Roots Diktamo (Wild Herbs)
Kitro Of Naxos

Grenade Pomegranate Liqueur

ouzo

Barbayanni Green

Adolo Plomari Isidoros Arvanitis

50 ml

14 €
15€
20 €

50 mil

14 €
16 €

50 mil

16 €
16 €
20 €

50 mil

20 €

50 mil

22 €

40 ml

12€
12€
12€
12€

50 mil

12€
16 €



GRAPE MARC SPIRITS 40 ml

Agrecofarms Cretan Tsikoudia

Tsikoudia 12€
Tsikoudia With Citrus 12€
Tsikoudia With Myrtle 12€
Tsikoudia With Honey 12€
Tsikoudia Vidiano #..% 14 €
Tsikoudia Kotsifali £, 14 €

Premium Distillates

Dark Cave Tsilili 20 €
Katsaros 20 €
Paleothen Parparousis 20 €
Sigalas Prickly Pear Spirits 20 €

Metaxa Private Reserve 22 €
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APERITIFS & VERMOUTH 50 mil
Aperol 14 €
Campari Bitter 14 €
Lillet (Blanc, Rouge) 14 €
Noilly Prat 14 €
Carpano Antica Formula 15€
Kiyoko Yuzu 18 €
GIN 50 mil
Tanqueray 16 €
Bombay Sapphire 16 €
Haymans 16 €
Bombay Premier Cru 20 €
Tanqueray No Ten 20 €
Gin Mare 20 €
Hendrick’s Original 22 €
Oxley 22 €
Gardener ;. 23 €
Hendrick’s Lunar 23 €
Sipsmith 24 €
Ukiyo Japanese Blossom 24 €
Qyster Adriatic Gin 24 €
Cotswolds 25 €
Nikka Coffey Gin 25 €
G’ Vine 25 €
Ki No Bi Kyoto 26 €
Monkey 47 28 €
Prince Explorer Monaco Gin 33 €
Etsu Pacific Ocean Water Gin 36 €
Seventy One 58 €
SLOE GIN 50 ml
Haymans Sloe 20 €

Monkey 47 Sloe 30 €



PINK GIN

Bombay Bramble Pink
Mermaid Pink Gin

RUM

Bacardi Carta Blanca

Flor De Cafa 4 Years

Bacardi Spiced

Flor De Cafia 12 Years
Diplomatico Reserva Exclusiva
Appleton Rare 12 Years
Barceld Imperial Porto Cask
Pampero Aniversario Anejo
Angostura 1919

Don Papa 7 Years

Havana Club Selecciéon De Maestros

Eminente Reserva 7 Years
Zacapa Solera Gran Reserva
Don Papa 10 Years

Bacardi Gran Reserva Limitada

Zacapa X.0.

Ron Santiago De Cuba 20 Years

Zacapa Royal

Flor De Cafa V Generaciones 30 Years Old, Single Barrel

CACHACA
Pitu

Leblon

TEQUILA

Patron Silver

Don Julio Reposado

La Escondida Blanco .
Casamigos Afejo

Casa Dragones Blanco
Clase Azul Plata

Komos Reposado Rosa
Don Julio Rosado

Laneta Blanco

50 ml

16 €
24 €

50 mil

16 €
16 €
16 €
18 €
22 €
22 €
22 €
23 €
23 €
23 €
25€
25€
26 €
28 €
38 €
44 €
50 €
76 €
210 €

50 ml

16 €
20€

50 ml

24 €
25€
25 €
26 €
30€
36 €
40€
44 €
44 €



El Tequilefio Reposado Rare
Casa Dragones Afejo

Clase Azul Reposado

Don Julio 1942

Avion Reserva Extra Afejo
Patron El Alto

Laneta Reposado

Volcan De Mi Tierra X.A.
Casa Dragones Joven

Gran Patron Piedra

Clase Azul Afiejo

MEZCAL

Topanito Mezcal Espadin

Del Maquey Mezcal Vida

La Escondida Mezcal Reposado
Casamigos Mezcal

llegal Mezcal Anejo

Clase Azul Mezcal Durango

VODKA

Ketel One

Absolut

Chopin Potato @
Tito’s @

Ciroc

Belvedere

Grey Goose

Absolut Elyx Single Estate
Kaspia

Kaspia Carafe

Grey Goose VX

Beluga Gold Line
Chopin Family Reserve
Belvedere 10

Grey Goose Altius

PISCO

Barsol Quebranta

250 ml

46 €
52 €
52 €
54 €
55 €
58 €
60 €
62 €
72 €
86 €
154 €

50 mil

20 €
24 €
25€
28 €
30 €
105 €

50 mil

16 €
16 €
20 €
20 €
20 €
23 €
24 €
25 €
25€
110 €
29 €
40 €
46 €
56 €
56 €

50 mil

18 €



WHISK(E)Y

Scotch Blended Whisky

Dewar’s White Label

Famous Grouse

Johnnie Walker Black Label 12 Years
Chivas Regal 12 Years

Johnnie Walker Black Ruby
Dewar’s 12 Years

Johnnie Walker Ultimate 18 Years
Chivas Regal 18 Years

Chivas Royal Salute 21 Years
Johnnie Walker Blue Label
Chivas Regal 25 Years

Dewar’s Double Double 32 Years

Johnnie Walker Blue Label King George V

Single Malt

Cardhu 12 Years
Glenfiddich 12 Years
Glenmorangie 10 Years
Talisker 10 Years
Glenallachie 12 Years
Talisker Port Ruighe
Laphroaig Quarter Cask
Oban 14 Years

Dalmore 12 Years
Ardbeg 10 Years
Craigellachie 17 Years
The Macallan Double Cask 12 Years
Lagavulin 16 Years
Bowmore 15 Years
Cardhu 18 Years
Mortlach 16 Years
Glenmorangie 18 Years
Glenfiddich 21 Years
Mortlach Special Release
The Macallan Rare Cask
The Macallan Sherry Oak 18 Years
Glenkinchie 27 Years

Glenfiddich Grande Couronne 26 Years

The Balvenie 25 Years

The Macallan Reflexion

50 ml

16 €
16 €
20 €
20 €
20 €
20 €
26 €
28 €
52 €
55 €
78 €
84 €
150 €

21€
21€
23 €
24 €
25€
25€
26 €
27 €
28 €
28 €
28 €
30 €
32€
33 €
34 €
38 €
38 €
52€
56 €
80 €
82 €
98 €
140 €
170 €

260 €



Irish Whiskey
Bushmills Original
Jameson Irish
Tullamore Dew 12 Years
Teeling Single Grain
Muja

Jameson 18 Years

Single Malt
Bushmills 10 Years
Teeling Single Malt

Connemara Peated 12 Years

AMERICAN WHISKEY

Bourbon

Bulleit Bourbon

Woodford Reserve

Angel’s Envy Bourbon

Elijah Craig 12 Years Barrel Proof

Tennessee

Jack Daniels Tennessee Single Barrel

Rye
Bulleit

Michter’s Us*1 Straight Rye

Japanese Whisky

Nikka From The Barrel

Suntory Hibiki Japanese Harmony
Nikka Taketsuru 17 Years

Suntory Yamazaki 12 Years

Nikka Taketsuru 21 Years

Indian Whisky

Amrut Single Malt Greedy Angels,
Peated Sherry Finish 10 Years

16 €
16 €
20 €
23 €
38 €
40 €

23 €
24 €
25€

50 mil

20 €
22 €
25€
33 €

24 €

20 €
28 €

26 €
55 €
86 €
105 €
160 €

140 €



LIQUEURS

Disaronno

Cointreau

Tia Maria

Kahlua

Sambuca Ramazzotti
Limoncello Walcher
Baileys Irish Cream
Drambuie

Grand Marnier Rouge
Chambord Royale
Italicus Rosolio Di Bergamotto
St-Germain Elderflower
Chartreuse Yellow

Chartreuse Green

COGNAC

Courvoisier V.S.

Remy Martin V.S.0O.P.

Tesseron Lot No 76 X.O.
Martell Cordon Blue

Remy Martin X.O.

Hine X.O. 1ER Cru

Camus X.O.

Martell X.O.

Hennessy X.O.

Hardy Prestige Noces De Perle

Hennessy Paradis

ARMAGNAC

Cles Des Ducks V.S.O.P.

Chéateau De Laubade Bas Armagnac V.S.0O.P.

Castarede La Favorite 50 Years

40 ml

14 €
14 €
14 €
14 €
14 €
14 €
14 €
16 €
16 €
16 €
20 €
20 €
25 €
26 €

40 ml

18 €
24 €
36 €
36 €
36 €
38 €
40 €
44 €
55 €
150 €
200 €

40 ml

16 €
20 €
10 €



CALVADOS

Michel Biron

Busnel V.S.O.P.

DIGESTIFS

Amaro Di Angostura
Fernet Branca

Jagermeister

GRAPPA

Nardini Riserva
Nonino Chardonnay

Tignanello, Marchesi Antinori

Dell’ Ornellaia ‘Eligo Riserva’, Ornellaia

Barrili Di Sassicaia, Jacopo Poli

Strong Light, Bepi Tosolini

NON-ALCOHOLIC SPIRITS 0%

Roots Divino Rosso
Seedlip
Tanqueray

Lyre’s Italian Spritz

SAKE

Japan
Sake Dassai 45 Junmai Daiginjo
Sake Dassai 23 Junmai Daiginjo

Sake Iwa 5 Shiraiwa Japanese

300 ml
300 ml
720 ml

40 ml

16 €
20 €

40 ml

14 €
14 €
14 €

40 ml

16 €
20 €
25 €
26 €
32€
35€

50 mil

16 €
16 €
16 €
16 €

50 mil

60 €
170 €
380 €
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APERITIVO

Le Fizz
Aperol, Hendrick’s Gin, Amalia Brut
Tselepos sparkling wine, grapefruit soda

Red Forest
Campari infused with strawberries,
Otto’s Athens Vermouth, pink grapefruit soda

CHAMPAGNE COCKTAILS

Honeymoon
Philipponnat Royale Resérve But, Votanikon Gin,
Yuzu, honey, lime juice,

Dazzling
Philipponnat Royale Resérve But, blueberry syrup

ALL CLASSIC CHAMPAGNE COCKTAILS

SIGNATURE COCKTAILS

Downtown
Bulleit Bourbon, coffee vermouth, bitters,
chocolate maraschino

Art
Metaxa Private Reserve, homemade spiced syrup,
orange zest, black caramel

Greco
Axia Mastiha, Tanqueray No Ten, mandarin,
honey, lime, ginger beer

Bloom
Italicus Rosolio di Bergamotto,
St-Germain Elderflower, Prosecco, pink grapefruit

ALL CLASSIC COCKTAILS

NON-ALCOHOLIC COCKTAILS

No - Groni
Tanqueray 0%, Roots Divino Rosso, bitter

Fresko
Lyre’s Italian Spritz, Tanqueray 0%,
cucumber ‘n basil tonic water

Sunset
Passion fruit, vanilla, lime juice, cranberry juice

26 €

24 €

36 €

32€

32€

24 €

26 €

25€

25€

22 €

19 €

19 €

16 €
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DuoIkS JETAAANIKS vEPD
Natural mineral water

AvOpaKoUXo UETAAAIKS vEPO
Sparkling mineral water

Coca Cola, Coca Cola Zero, Coca Cola Decaf,
Sprite, Fanta orange, Fanta lemon

Premium Soft Drinks & Mixers

Ros Solis

Soda water, pink grapefruit soda,
cucumber n’ basil tonic, ginger beer

Fever Tree Low In Calories Indian Tonic

0&“@0

Chilled juices
Tomato, Cranberry, Banana, Pineapple, Peach

Dpéokog xuudg | Freshly squeezed
MopTokdAl 1 ykpgingpouT | Orange or grapefruit juice

Berrs

GREEK MICROBREWERIES

Dathénes Lager, Athens

Voreia Pilsner, Macedonia, Serres @ @
Voreia Stout, Macedonia, Serres

Pikri I.P.A., Crete Island

Volkan Pilsener, Santorini Island

Ikariotissa Ale, Ikaria Island

DOMESTIC

Heineken Lager

Heineken 0.0% vol Alcohol free

750 mi

750 ml

250 ml

200 ml

200 ml

7€

8 €

7€

8 €

8 €

8 €

10 €

330 ml

10 €
10 €
10 €
10 €
10 €
10 €

330 ml

9¢€
9¢€



ESPRESSO METHOD

Single Estate Guatemala Entre Volcanes

Cup profile: Caramel, milk chocolate, mild acidity, orange peel in the aftertaste

Espresso (ristretto, normale, lungo)
Espresso macchiato

Espresso double

Cappuccino

Cappuccino double

Café latte

Flat white

Freddo espresso

Freddo cappuccino

Freddo café latte

Espresso Affogato

FILTER COFFEE

Specialty Coffees

Hand Brew, Premium estate, Costa Rica, V 60 method
Cup profile: sweet dark chocolate, fruity acidity,
round body, clean aftertaste

Hand Brew, Elida Geisha, Panama, V 60 method
Cup profile: jasmine, tropical fruits, papaya,
sweet candy, delicate acidity, juicy, lingering

Cold Brew Hariti, Single estate Sidamo, Ethiopia
Cup profile: bergamot, spicy, chocolate, sweet acidity,
fine silky body, very smooth

GREEK TRADITIONAL COFFEE

EAANVIKOG | Greek coffee

EAANVIKOG 8INAOG | Greek coffee double

6 €
6 €
8 €
8 €
9¢€
8 €
9¢€
8 €
9¢€
9¢€
ne

9¢€

16 €

10 €

6 €
7€
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Chocolate
Chocolate Bitter

Valrhona hot chocolate
Dulcey, Praline & Jivara, Bitter, Ivoire

English Breakfast ;..

Earl Grey ;..

Gunpowder Green Tea ;.7
Mint ;.5

Assam ;.

Mountain Tea ;.
Chamomile z7

Lemon Verbena ;7

Louisa Darling ;..
Lemon verbena, rose petals, hibiscus

Dittany of Crete ;..
Matcha Japan ;.7
ICED TEA, Crete 2% @ &)

Thamma Pink Grapefruit iced tea 300 ml
Lemon verbena, rose petals

Thamma Lemon Green iced tea 300 ml
Ginger, lemongrass

8 €
9¢€

10 €

9¢€
9¢€
9¢€
9¢€
9¢€
9¢€
9¢€
9¢€
9¢€

9¢€
12€

9¢€

9¢€



ABBREVIATIONS EXPLANATION:

P.D.O.: Protected Designation of Origin

P.G.l.: Protected Geographical Indication

D.O.C.: Denominazione d’ Origine Controllata

AC / AOC : Appelation controle / Appelation Origine controle
IGT: Indicazione Geografica Tipica

D.O.C.G.: Denominazione d’ Origine controllata e Garantita

Wines Contain Sulfites. V.AT. Is Included In Prices.

“Consumer is not obliged to pay if the notice of payment has not been received (receipt - invoice)”.

The restaurant / bar is legally required to issue official receipts, certified by the relevant tax office.

The restaurant / bar is legally required to present complaint/comment forms in a special box next to the exit.
Persons under 18 years of age are prohibited from consuming alcoholic beverages.

Responsible for implementation of statutory regulations: Hotel manager

@ Vegan ‘%‘:.:" Organic @ Gluten Free






